
Pos 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

77 

16 

127 

55 

4 

32 

150 

50 

40 

92 

475 

26 

3 

111 

24 

948 

17 

2 

90 

81 

6 

1 

7 

14 

117 

122 

34 

39 

Name 

Mark Shaw 

David Clubine 

Martin Bullock 

Christopher Drake 

Robert Hoemke 

Ray Mallock 

David Watkins 

Dr David Innes 

Robert Edgar 

Don Thallon 

Kim Shearn 

Peter Strauss 

Anthony Olissoff 

Lance Carwardine 

Gary Harrison 

Doug Elcomb 

Neil McCrudden 

Phil Lamont 

Malcolm Wishart 

Nigel Russell 

Neil Tolich 

Roger Herrick 

Duncan Rabagliati 

Stephen Morici 

David Kent 

Leo Basile 

Michael Sexton 

Erik Justesen 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

3 

8 

2 

9 

10 

4 

11 

5 

12 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

13 

1 

7 

14 

Class 

FJ1 

FJ1 

FJ1 

FJ2 

FJ1 

FJ3 

FJ2 

FJ1 

FJ1 

FJ1 

FJ2 

FJ1 

FJ3 

FJ1 

FJ1 

FJ2 

FJ1 

FJ2 

FJ1 

FJ3 

FJ3 

FJ3 

FJ3 

NC 

FJ1 

FC 

FJ3 

FJ1 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

2:09.217 

2:11.400 

2:11.511 

2:13.122 

2:12.952 

2:15.631 

2:16.378 

2:16.320 

2:17.187 

2:19.875 

2:22.948 

2:22.843 

2:24.385 

2:23.263 

2:27.658 

2:28.517 

2:28.774 

2:30.713 

2:32.354 

2:33.639 

2:34.594 

2:33.403 

2:46.426 

2:43.001 

2:16.214 

2:53.085 

Year 

1963 

1962 

1963 

1961 

1962 

1960 

1962 

1963 

1962 

1963 

1959 

1963 

1960 

1962 

1962 

1961 

1961 

1960 

1963 

1959 

1959 

1960 

1959 

1963 

1962 

1965 

1959 

1963 

Make/Model 

Brabham Formula Junior 

Lotus 22 FJ 

Lotus 27 

Elva 300 

Cooper T59 FJ 

U2 Mk2 

Elfin Formula Junior 

Lola Mk5a 

Elfin Catalina 

MRC  Ford FJr 

Lotus 18 FJ 

Brabham BT6 

Emeryson Experimental Elfin Mk1 

Lynx Lowline 

Lotus 22 FJ 

Dreossi Canada Class 

Lotus 20/22 

Lotus 18 FJ 

Cooper T65 FJ 

Sadler Formula Junior 

Jocko Special 

Lola MK2  FJ 

Alexis HF1 FJ 

Cooper T67 FJ 

Lynx MK3 FJ 

Cooper T75 

Gemini MK2 FJ 

Koala Formula JUnior 

Engine 

1098cc 

1100cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1100cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1100cc 

1100cc 

1098cc 

1100cc 

995cc 

1100cc 

1100cc 

1000cc 

1098cc 

1100cc 

1100cc 

1100cc 

1089cc 

997cc 

1100cc 

1500cc 

1100cc 

997cc 

1099cc 

1098cc 

Hometown 

Edinburgh UK 

Brentford ON 

Perth AUS 

Petersfield UK 

Abilene TX 

Northants GBR 

Dianella AUS 

Windsor UK 

Perth AUS 

Brisbane AUS 

Moorabin Victoria AUS 

Armadale Australia 

Mt Eden NZL 

North Perth AUS 

Brecksville OH 

Chatham ON 

Banjup AUS 

Hubbards NS 

Glasgow UK 

Auckland NZL 

Auckland NZL 

Birkenhead Auckland NZL 

London UK 

Wrightwood CA 

Springwood AUS 

Arthurdale WV 

Auckland NZL 

Hellerup DNK 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/9/2017 10:57:45 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

16.729 

Avg. Speed 

93.972 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.217 

Best Speed 

94.724 

Best Lap by 

77 - Mark Shaw 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group Formula Jr 

Formula Jr Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:36:05 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2017 10:05 AM 


